Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:34,74
01:31,94
03:10,93

00:47,07

00:41,66

01:34,73

00:37,94
01:51,32

01:31,66
03:19,59

25m Bahn

Punkte Datum

?
?

?

15.09.2019
25.11.2017
26.11.2016

10.11.2019

10.09.2017

26.11.2016

15.09.2019
26.11.2016

10.11.2019
10.09.2017

Bestzeiten fir Sabrina Sroka
Jahrgang: 2006, DSV-ID: 340600

Ort
Leipzig
Grimma
Grimma

Leipzig

SH-NordOst

Grimma

Leipzig
Grimma

Leipzig
SH-NordOst

Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:34,02
01:19,62
03:12,49

00:47,74
01:52,70

00:40,73
01:33,79

00:38,47
01:46,71

03:34,79

50m Bahn
Punkte
?
?

?

Datum

14.12.2019
16.06.2018
20.05.2017

23.06.2018
10.06.2017

24.03.2018
16.06.2018

23.09.2017
21.01.2017

21.01.2017

Stand: 19. April 2024

Ort

Leipzig
Leipzig
Uni-SH

Leipzig
Uni-SH

Leipzig
Leipzig

Leipzig
Uni-SH

Uni-SH



